
Örnek Ödeme Planı 

Anapara: 10.000,00 TL 

Vade: 36 

Faiz : 3,60% 

BSMV: 5,00% 

KKDF: 15,00% 

Taksit Tutarı: 552,54 TL 

Tarih Taksit Faiz KKDF BSMV 
Düşülecek 
Anapara 

Kalan 
Anapara 

1 552,54 360 54 18 120,54 9879,46 

2 552,54 355,66 53,35 17,78 125,75 9753,71 

3 552,54 351,13 52,67 17,56 131,18 9622,53 

4 552,54 346,41 51,96 17,32 136,85 9485,68 

5 552,54 341,48 51,22 17,07 142,77 9342,91 

6 552,54 336,34 50,45 16,82 148,93 9193,98 

7 552,54 330,98 49,65 16,55 155,36 9038,62 

8 552,54 325,39 48,81 16,27 162,07 8876,55 

9 552,54 319,56 47,93 15,98 169,07 8707,48 

10 552,54 313,47 47,02 15,67 176,38 8531,1 

11 552,54 307,12 46,07 15,36 183,99 8347,11 

12 552,54 300,5 45,08 15,03 191,93 8155,18 

13 552,54 293,59 44,04 14,68 200,23 7954,95 

14 552,54 286,38 42,96 14,32 208,88 7746,07 

15 552,54 278,86 41,83 13,94 217,91 7528,16 

16 552,54 271,01 40,65 13,55 227,33 7300,83 

17 552,54 262,83 39,42 13,14 237,15 7063,68 

18 552,54 254,29 38,14 12,71 247,4 6816,28 

19 552,54 245,39 36,81 12,27 258,07 6558,21 

20 552,54 236,1 35,42 11,81 269,21 6289 

21 552,54 226,4 33,96 11,32 280,86 6008,14 

22 552,54 216,29 32,44 10,81 293 5715,14 

23 552,54 205,75 30,86 10,29 305,64 5409,5 

24 552,54 194,74 29,21 9,74 318,85 5090,65 

25 552,54 183,26 27,49 9,16 332,63 4758,02 

26 552,54 171,29 25,69 8,56 347 4411,02 

27 552,54 158,8 23,82 7,94 361,98 4049,04 

28 552,54 145,77 21,87 7,29 377,61 3671,43 

29 552,54 132,17 19,83 6,61 393,93 3277,5 

30 552,54 117,99 17,7 5,9 410,95 2866,55 

31 552,54 103,2 15,48 5,16 428,7 2437,85 

32 552,54 87,76 13,16 4,39 447,23 1990,62 

33 552,54 71,66 10,75 3,58 466,55 1524,07 

34 552,54 54,87 8,23 2,74 486,7 1037,37 

35 552,54 37,35 5,6 1,87 507,72 529,65 

36 552,54 19,08 2,86 0,95 529,65 0 
 

 



 


